
ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(Ailiated to Acharya Nagarjuna Uiversity, Recoynized U'nder Section 20) of UGC At 1956 New Delh) 

Amaravathi Road, (Gorantia, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 
Email: st anns collayahoo co in Website: www. stannscollepetorwomen org 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

CIRCULAR 

Date: 14-07-2022 

This is to inform that Department of Microbiology is going to visitMAA Diagnostic & 

Research Center for all the Second and Final years of MBC students on 17-07-2022.All the 

students are instructed to participate in theMAA Diagnostie & Research Center without fail. 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

SL. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 ob4 



Class/Year 

Date 
Name of the Activity 

(Ated o Acharya Nagajuna Uiverity Reoyized Under Section 20ofUoC Act 1956-New belhiy 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur-522034 (A.P) 

Objectives: 

ST. ANN's COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Imait st anns collayahoo co in Wehsite www stannscollegeforwomen org 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

Brief Report: 

No. of Students enrolled :30 

:II&III BSc (MBC) 

Out Comes: 

:MAA Diagnostic &Research center 
:17-07-2022 

* Laboratory Diagnostic centre is required for providing effective diagnosis of the Disease 
To promote Health Education and medical Services 

The Department of Microbiology Students visit to MAA Diagnostic Researchcenter, 
Guntur.Dr.M.Adinarayana Rao. M.D.R.D, Founder President of Future India Foundation has 

Briefly explainedto develop the create Scientific curiosity among the students and has taken lead 
Responsibility to Create Scientific tempo by IIT to MII 2040 Programmei.e is Ignite Innovative 

Thinking(1T) to Make India No.l Innovations (MIl) and also Explained the technical skill 
Processes of Instruments used in Diagnosis. In this programme 59 students were participated. 

To Exccutive the methods of prevention of various infectious discase 

* MAA Diagnostic canter help to the students use of advanced technologies such as ultra 
sound, various Blood test and Serological methods. 



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(AIliaod so Acharya Nagjuna niversity Recognieed tinder Sction 2( of tGC As 1956-New Delliy 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

Email st anns collavahoo.co.in Wchsite: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org 

Dr. M. Adi Narayana Rao. M.D.R.D, Founder President of Future India Foundation has 
Briefly explained to develop the ereate Scientific curiosity among the students 

MABRIGHT DUCATIONAL 
5TAE O HEART NSHTUHON 

sCOLLEGE FOR 

16 Canne1 

ULTASOLJND 

Students visit to MAA Diagnostic Research center, Guntur. 

Computer Asted 
en Analynis (CANA) 

CaeneXpert e 

Hormones, Tumor Markers 

VItamin D3, BI2. 

aos2244An6 

MA Atvanced Diagnostuc & Rosearch Centre 

PRINCIPAL 
SL. Ann's College for Women 

GORANTLA, GäNTUR-522 034 



S.No 

Name of the Activity 
Date 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

|4 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

(AMialed to Acharya Nagarjuna University.Reopnized Under Section 20) of UGC At 1956-New Delhi) 

Email: st anns coll a'vahoo.co in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen org 

Hall ticket No 

Y203158031 

Y203158032 

Y203158033 

Y203158034 

Y203158035 

Y203158036 

Y203158037 

Y203158038 

Y203158039 

Y203158040 

Y203158041 

Y203158042 

Y203158043 

Y203158044 

Y203158045 

Y203158046 

Y203158047 

Y203158048 

Y203158049 

Y203158050 

Y203158051 

Y203158052 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Y203158053 

Y203 158054 

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

List of the students Participated-30 

:Maa Diagnostic Research center 
:17-07-2022 

Name of the Student 

B.Sowjanya Bai 
Ch.Kaveri 

Ch. Roda Ekanth 

Ch. Akansha 

Ch. Sowjanya 
D. Sravani 

D. Vijaya Madhuri 
K.Sravanthi 

K. Lakshmi Priya 

K.Divya Vani 

K. Farjana Begum 
K. Preethi Lawrence 

M. Pavani 

M. Leela Bhavani 

M. Achsah 

N. Priyanka 

N. Kavya Sri 
P. Nandini 

P. Pressy 

P. Asheefa 

P.Kyathrin 

P. Sowmya 

R. Sri Lakshmi 

S.Prasanna 

Group/Year 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

Signature of the 

Student 

B Sujaaa 
chkavei 

SravantHi 

k.DVYa Pni 
K.fajna Beurn. 

MLeelo 8hant 

PNandfnf 
P.prewy 

P Pdnfn 



25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

(Amhated to Acharya Nayarjma University Recopnized Under Section 2) of UGC Act 1956- New Dellhi) 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

Email: st anns coll @vahoo co in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org 
Y203158OS5 

Y203158056 

Y203158057 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Y203158058 

S. Rashmi 

Sk. Shahina 

S. Madhu Kalyani 

S.Sandya 
Y203158059 V.Devagni 

Y203158O60 Y.Madhavi 

.ANN' 

ORANTLA.e 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

0MBC 

Smadu kal Seu 

adhahi 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

