

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st_anns_coll/@yahoo.co.in_Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

CIRCULAR

Date: 14-07-2022

This is to inform that Department of Microbiology is going to visitMAA Diagnostic & Research Center for all the Second and Final years of MBC students on 17-07-2022. All the students are instructed to participate in theMAA Diagnostic & Research Center without fail.



Do S. Felinz

Principal PRINCIPAL St. Ann's College for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034



(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P) Email: st anns coll/a/yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

Class/Year	:11&111 F	
Name of the Activity	:MAA D	
Date	:17-07-20	
No. of Students enrolled	:30	

H&III BSc (MBC) MAA Diagnostic &Research center 17-07-2022

Objectives:

Laboratory Diagnostic centre is required for providing effective diagnosis of the Disease

* To promote Health Education and medical Services

Brief Report:

The Department of Microbiology Students visit to MAA Diagnostic Researchcenter, Guntur.Dr.M.Adinarayana Rao. M.D.R.D,Founder President of Future India Foundation has Briefly explained to develop the create Scientific curiosity among the students and has taken lead Responsibility to Create Scientific tempo by IIT to MII 2040 Programmei.e is Ignite Innovative Thinking(IIT) to Make India No.1 Innovations (MII) and also Explained the technical skill Processes of Instruments used in Diagnosis. In this programme 59 students were participated.

Out Comes:

- To Executive the methods of prevention of various infectious disease
- MAA Diagnostic canter help to the students use of advanced technologies such as ultra sound, various Blood test and Serological methods.



(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P) Email: st anns colk@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org



Dr. M. Adi Narayana Rao. M.D.R.D, Founder President of Future India Foundation has Briefly explained to develop the create Scientific curiosity among the students



Students visit to MAA Diagnostic Research center, Guntur.



Ju. Solation

PRINCIPAL St. Ann's College for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034



(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

Email: st anns coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

List of the students Participated-30

Name of the Activity Date :Maa Diagnostic Research center :17-07-2022

S.No	Hall ticket No	Name of the Student	Group/Year	Signature of the Student
1	Y203158031	B.Sowjanya Bai	IIIMBC	B. Sauranya Bin
2	Y203158032	Ch.Kaveri	IIIMBC	ch. Kaveni
3	Y203158033	Ch. Roda Ekanth	IIIMBC	Ch. Rada Fkartu
4	Y203158034	Ch. Akansha	IIIMBC	clard 1 -
5	Y203158035	Ch. Sowjanya	IIIMBC	the fordayle
6	Y203158036	D. Sravani	IIIMBC	Deptain
7	Y203158037	D. Vijaya Madhuri	IIIMBC	D. vidata Modera
8	Y203158038	K.Sravanthi	IIIMBC	K. Sravantt
9	Y203158039	K. Lakshmi Priya	IIIMBC	K. bothing Anore
10	Y203158040	K.Divya Vani	IIIMBC	K. Divya Rome
11	Y203158041	K. Farjana Begum	IIIMBC	K. Fosjana Begum.
12	Y203158042	K. Preethi Lawrence	IIIMBC	K. Breith Lawource
13	Y203158043	M. Pavani	IIIMBC	M. Blani
14	Y203158044	M. Leela Bhavani	IIIMBC	M. Leela Bhavani
15	Y203158045	M. Achsah	IIIMBC	M.Acheal
16	Y203158046	N. Priyanka	IIIMBC	N. Preyante
17	Y203158047	N. Kavya Sri	IIIMBC	N. Kavyla 1919
18	Y203158048	P. Nandini	IIIMBC	P. Nanding
19	Y203158049	P. Pressy	IIIMBC	P. Preky
20	Y203158050	P. Asheefa	IIIMBC	P.Asheets
21	Y203158051	P.Kyathrin	IIIMBC	P. Kyadharn
22	Y203158052	P. Sowmya	IIIMBC	P. Sounds
23	Y203158053	R. Sri Lakshmi	IIIMBC	R.S. & Lakyhmi
24	Y203158054	S.Prasanna	IIIMBC	S. Gadema.

Contraction of the second	ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,Recognized Under Section 2(1) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P) Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in_Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org			
25	Y203158055	S. Rashmi	IIIMBC	0.0
26	Y203158056	Sk. Shahina	IIIMBC	e.k (bg
27	Y203158057	S. Madhu Kalyani	IIIMBC	S.K. Stoffen . S. maddie Kal Hein
28	Y203158058	S.Sandya	IIIMBC	C & .
29	Y203158059	V.Devagni	IIIMBC	N. Davlaga!
30	Y203158060	Y.Madhavi	IIIMBC	V. Devagni



Do S. Felin

PRINCIPAL St. Ann's College for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034